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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 6 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
8.6.2024 г. - 9:36 Results Prelim
BulgariaLCM Open 27.34 Tonislav SABEV TSAR Dublin (IRL) 11.8.2023 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 28.36 Zdravko BABLAKOV BOL Sofia 3.8.2019 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 31.28 Valentin CHAYKOV PSKCM Sofia 16.3.2018 г.

Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 years

1. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 35.81 380 R
2. David MIHAI 13 Attack Team 38.31 310 R
3. Kiril KIRILOV 13 Lokomotiv 39.58 281 R
4. Ivan BONEV 13 Kps Orenda 40.79 257 R
5. Maksim KACAROV 13 Kps Orenda 42.27 231 R
6. Nikola KALINOV 13 Dobrudzha2021 43.57 211 R
7. Maximilian MLAZEV 13 Odesos 2008 46.23 176 R
8. Stiliyan ALEXANDROV 13 Julian Rusev 46.33 175 R

14 - 15 years

1. Viktor STANEV 15 Lokomotiv 31.74 546 R
2. Teodor STANCHEV 14 Dobrudzha2021 32.91 490 R
3. Yassein FATHALLA 14 Alexandria Sporting Club 34.16 438 R
4. Radu ALEXEI 14 Attack Team 34.69 418 R
5. Todor TOROMANOV 15 Akulite 38.41 308 R
6. Mihail IVANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 39.85 276 R
7. Kristiyan KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 40.41 264 R
8. Valentin GASHEV 14 Psk Cherno More 40.97 254 R
9. Simeon PAPAZOV 15 Psk Cherno More 42.18 232 R

10. Stoyan PARVANOV 14 Sliven 42.34 230 R
11. Aleksandar KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 43.23 216 R
12. Velizar VELCHEV 15 Sliven 47.09 167 R

DSQ Boyan MINCHEV 15 Torpedo 42.37
WrUw

16 - 18 years

1. Maksim MANOLOV 18 Psk Cherno More 28.68 740 Q
2. Yigiter TUTARLAR 16 Turkiye 30.83 596 Q
3. Nikola ZHEKOV 18 Psk Cherno More 30.87 594 Q
4. Efe GULHAN 16 Turkiye 31.30 569 Q
5. Dimitar POPOV 16 Psk Cherno More 31.56 555 Q
6. Daniel KOSTADINOV 18 Julian Rusev 32.48 509 R
7. Boris LAZAROV 16 Psk Cherno More 32.65 502 R
8. Tudor IORDACHE 16 Constanta 32.75 497 R
9. Dimitar DIMITROV 18 Etar2 33.49 465 R

10. Vasil BARDAROV 18 Delfin Varna 34.78 415 R
11. Matei ATANASOV 16 Psk Cherno More 34.99 407 R
12. Aleks TASHEV 16 Lokomotiv 35.11 403 R
13. Kristiyan HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 35.30 397 R
14. Iliya BONEV 16 Etar2 35.82 380 R
15. Kristian GEORGIEV 18 Asteri 37.24 338 R
16. Maksim MITKOV 16 Torpedo 37.46 332 R
17. David DIMITROV 16 Kps Orenda 42.05 235 R
18. Nikola GEORGIEV 16 Kps Orenda 42.99 219 R
19. Martin KALINOV 16 Delfin Varna 45.85 181 R
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Black Sea Cup '24
Varna, 7. - 9.6.2024

Event 6, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Prelim

Open

1. Maksim MANOLOV 18 Psk Cherno More 28.68 740 Q
2. Daly CHIN 27 Alexandria Sporting Club 29.80 660 Q
3. Kaloyan BRATANOV 24 Asteri 30.44 619 Q
4. Yigiter TUTARLAR 16 Turkiye 30.83 596 Q
5. Nikola ZHEKOV 18 Psk Cherno More 30.87 594 Q
6. Efe GULHAN 16 Turkiye 31.30 569 Q
7. Darren CHIN 19 Alexandria Sporting Club 31.39 564 Q
8. Dimitar POPOV 16 Psk Cherno More 31.56 555 Q
9. Viktor STANEV 15 Lokomotiv 31.74 546 R

10. Iliyan-Alexandar PETROV 19 Asteri 32.35 516 R
11. Daniel KOSTADINOV 18 Julian Rusev 32.48 509 R
12. Boris LAZAROV 16 Psk Cherno More 32.65 502 R
13. Tudor IORDACHE 16 Constanta 32.75 497 R
14. Teodor STANCHEV 14 Dobrudzha2021 32.91 490 R
15. Daniel ILIEV 20 Dobrudzha2021 33.05 484 R
16. Dimitar DIMITROV 18 Etar2 33.49 465 R
17. Yassein FATHALLA 14 Alexandria Sporting Club 34.16 438 R
18. Denis HRISTOV 20 Julian Rusev 34.68 418 R
19. Radu ALEXEI 14 Attack Team 34.69 418 R
20. Vasil BARDAROV 18 Delfin Varna 34.78 415 R
21. Matei ATANASOV 16 Psk Cherno More 34.99 407 R
22. Aleks TASHEV 16 Lokomotiv 35.11 403 R
23. Kristiyan HRISTOV 17 Olimpia 35.30 397 R
24. Todor DIMITROV 13 Torpedo 35.81 380 R
25. Iliya BONEV 16 Etar2 35.82 380 R
26. Kristian GEORGIEV 18 Asteri 37.24 338 R
27. Maksim MITKOV 16 Torpedo 37.46 332 R
28. David MIHAI 13 Attack Team 38.31 310 R
29. Todor TOROMANOV 15 Akulite 38.41 308 R
30. Kiril KIRILOV 13 Lokomotiv 39.58 281 R
31. Mihail IVANOV 14 Psk Cherno More 39.85 276 R
32. Kristiyan KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 40.41 264 R
33. Ivan BONEV 13 Kps Orenda 40.79 257 R
34. Valentin GASHEV 14 Psk Cherno More 40.97 254 R
35. David DIMITROV 16 Kps Orenda 42.05 235 R
36. Simeon PAPAZOV 15 Psk Cherno More 42.18 232 R
37. Maksim KACAROV 13 Kps Orenda 42.27 231 R
38. Stoyan PARVANOV 14 Sliven 42.34 230 R
39. Nikola GEORGIEV 16 Kps Orenda 42.99 219 R
40. Aleksandar KACAROV 15 Kps Orenda 43.23 216 R
41. Nikola KALINOV 13 Dobrudzha2021 43.57 211 R
42. Martin KALINOV 16 Delfin Varna 45.85 181 R
43. Maximilian MLAZEV 13 Odesos 2008 46.23 176 R
44. Stiliyan ALEXANDROV 13 Julian Rusev 46.33 175 R
45. Velizar VELCHEV 15 Sliven 47.09 167 R

DSQ Boyan MINCHEV 15 Torpedo 42.37
WrUw


